THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

13-753041
9:00 a.m.

X39013
9:00 a.m.

13-737121 &
13-749526
10:00 a.m.

13-724416
10:00 a.m.

13-746797
11:00 a.m.

STEVEN JONES
V.

UTILITIES PLUS, INC.
HARTFORD UNDERWRITERS
INSURANCE COMPANY

MARK CHAVIS

V.
BESTWAY INSULATION OF FAIRMONT
BUILDERS MUTUAL

ROBIN GUERRERO

V.
PATTERSON STORAGE WAREHOUSE
YORK RISK SERVICES

MELVIN GARY
V.
ATLAS VAN LINES
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES

VANESSA SMITH
V.

THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO.
LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

DEBORAH RATLIFF

V.
SCOTLAND CORRECTIONAL INST.
CORVEL

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

WEDNESDAY, MAY 7, 2014

UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE

301 GREEN STREET, 3rd FLOOR

MAIN COURT ROOM

FAYETTEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 28302

PLF: MATTHEW D. HARBIN, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF JAMES SCOTT FARRIN,
DURHAM, NC

DFT: LAYLA T. SANTA ROSA, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: BRAD D. COLLINS, APPEARING
ROBERTS LAW FIRM, GASTONIA, NC
DFT: PAUL C. MCCOY, APPEARING
LEWIS & ROBERTS, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: JOHN R. LANDRY, JR., APPEARING
OXNER & PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC

DFT: ROD P. SHERMAN, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
CHARLOTTE, NC

PLF: MICHAEL G. SOTO, APPEARING
OXNER & PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC

DEF: JEFFREY A. MISENHEIMER, APPEARING
LEWIS & ROBERTS, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: KENNETH L. HARRIS, APPEARING
KEN HARRIS & ASSOCIATES
CHARLOTTE, NC

DFT: JENNIFER I. MITCHELL, APPEARING
HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE
& GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT: PENDING ASSIGNMENT
NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

585085
9:00 a.m.

13-742241
9:00 a.m.

R57716

10:00 a.m.

13-716097

10:00 a.m.

13-736884
11:00 a.m.

13-725227
11:00 a.m.

*%*

MARK A. MCELROY

V.
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
CORVEL

MATTHEW S. DAWKINS
V.
ABERDEEN FIRE & RESCUE
NC LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES

SONDRA PRITCHARD

V.
CUMBERLAND COUNTY HOSPITAL
SYSTEMS AND AMERISURE INSURANCE

ARLETHA OWENS

V.
BODDIE NOEL ENTERPRISES
GALLAGHER BASSETT

CHARLES DUDLEY, JR.
V.
SIMMONS MASONRY
LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

TIMOTHY STRICKLAND
V.
LAND-O-SUN DAIRIES, LLC
LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

FRIDAY, MAY 9, 2014

UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE

301 GREEN STREET, 3rd FLOOR

MAIN COURT ROOM

FAYETTEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 28302

DEF:

VICKIE L. BURGE, APPEARING
ADAMS BURGE & BOUGHMAN,
FAYETTEVILLE, NC

RYAN C. ZELLAR, APPEARING

NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

MICHAEL T. BROWN, JR., APPEARING
CRUMLEY ROBERTS, GREENSBORO, NC
DAYLE FLAMMIA, APPEARING
TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS &
GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ROGER L. DILLARD, APPEARING
ORBOCK RUARK & DILLARD,
WINSTON-SALEM, NC

SHEILA W. CHAVIS, APPEARING
BRENT ADAMS & ASSOCIATES,
RALEIGH, NC

MICHAEL J. RICCI, APPEARING
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
WILMINGTON, NC

JAMES ADAM BRIDWELL, APPEARING
HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC
KEITH E. RICHARDSON, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
GREER VANDERBERRY, JR., APPEARING

CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
RALEIGH, NC



