THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER FILE NUMBER		WEDNESDAY, MAY 7, 2014 UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE 301 GREEN STREET, 3rd FLOOR MAIN COURT ROOM FAYETTEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 28302	
13-753041 9:00 a.m.	STEVEN JONES v.	PLF:	MATTHEW D. HARBIN, APPEARING LAW OFFICE OF JAMES SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC
	UTILITIES PLUS, INC. HARTFORD UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE COMPANY	DFT:	LAYLA T. SANTA ROSA, APPEARING MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
X39013 9:00 a.m.	MARK CHAVIS v.	PLF:	BRAD D. COLLINS, APPEARING ROBERTS LAW FIRM, GASTONIA, NC
	BESTWAY INSULATION OF FAIRMONT BUILDERS MUTUAL	DFT:	PAUL C. MCCOY, APPEARING LEWIS & ROBERTS, RALEIGH, NC
13-737121 & 13-749526	ROBIN GUERRERO v.	PLF:	JOHN R. LANDRY, JR., APPEARING OXNER & PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC
10:00 a.m.	PATTERSON STORAGE WAREHOUSE YORK RISK SERVICES	DFT:	ROD P. SHERMAN, APPEARING MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, CHARLOTTE, NC
13-724416 10:00 a.m.	MELVIN GARY v.	PLF:	MICHAEL G. SOTO, APPEARING OXNER & PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC
	ATLAS VAN LINES GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES	DEF:	JEFFREY A. MISENHEIMER, APPEARING LEWIS & ROBERTS, RALEIGH, NC
13-746797 11:00 a.m.	VANESSA SMITH v.	PLF:	KENNETH L. HARRIS, APPEARING KEN HARRIS & ASSOCIATES CHARLOTTE, NC
	THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO. LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION	DFT:	JENNIFER I. MITCHELL, APPEARING HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC
13-722487 12:00 p.m.	DEBORAH RATLIFF v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
**	SCOTLAND CORRECTIONAL INST. CORVEL	DFT:	PENDING ASSIGNMENT NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

^{**} No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER		FRIDAY, MAY 9, 2014 UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE 301 GREEN STREET, 3rd FLOOR MAIN COURT ROOM FAYETTEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 28302		
FILE NUMBER				
585085 9:00 a.m.	MARK A. MCELROY v.	PLF:	VICKIE L. BURGE, APPEARING ADAMS BURGE & BOUGHMAN,	
	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY CORVEL	DFT:	FAYETTEVILLE, NC RYAN C. ZELLAR, APPEARING NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC	
13-742241 9:00 a.m.	MATTHEW S. DAWKINS v.	PLF:	MICHAEL T. BROWN, JR., APPEARING CRUMLEY ROBERTS, GREENSBORO, NC	
	ABERDEEN FIRE & RESCUE NC LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES	DFT:	DAYLE FLAMMIA, APPEARING TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC	
R57716 10:00 a.m. **	SONDRA PRITCHARD v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD	
	CUMBERLAND COUNTY HOSPITAL SYSTEMS AND AMERISURE INSURANCE	DFT:	ROGER L. DILLARD, APPEARING ORBOCK RUARK & DILLARD, WINSTON-SALEM, NC	
13-716097 10:00 a.m.	ARLETHA OWENS v.	PLF:	SHEILA W. CHAVIS, APPEARING BRENT ADAMS & ASSOCIATES, RALEIGH, NC	
	BODDIE NOEL ENTERPRISES GALLAGHER BASSETT	DEF:	MICHAEL J. RICCI, APPEARING CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, WILMINGTON, NC	
13-736884 11:00 a.m.	CHARLES DUDLEY, JR. v.	PLF:	JAMES ADAM BRIDWELL, APPEARING HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC	
	SIMMONS MASONRY LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION	DFT:	KEITH E. RICHARDSON, APPEARING MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC	
13-725227 11:00 a.m. **	TIMOTHY STRICKLAND v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD	
	LAND-O-SUN DAIRIES, LLC LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION	DFT:	GREER VANDERBERRY, JR., APPEARING CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC	